
Alvdal skytterlag

Skurlagsstevnet DC9

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jakob Grothe Lesja 

Hold 1
3/2

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
5/1

Hold 5
6/0

Hold 6
5/2

36-sku
31/13

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Morten Randen Røros 

Hold 1
5/0

Hold 2
5/3

Hold 3
5/2

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
4/0

Hold 6
5/1

36-sku
30/07

2. Tore Mogset Rindal 6/1 6/3 4/2 4/3 5/3 3/0 28/12
3. Geir Mølmen Lesja 6/0 6/3 4/1 0/0 4/2 3/1 23/07
4. Stein Sandnes Glåmos 3/0 4/1 3/2 3/0 3/0 5/3 21/06

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Martin Skamfer Bjerkås Rennebu 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
4/1

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/3

Hold 6
5/2

36-sku
33/16

2. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 5/3 6/1 5/2 6/5 6/3 4/0 32/14
3. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/3 3/2 31/20
4. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 6/3 6/1 4/3 5/1 3/0 6/2 30/10
5. Espen Hodal Sønmør Tynset 6/3 5/3 6/4 4/1 5/0 3/1 29/12
6. Kjersti Quande Haugen Skedsmo 5/1 6/4 4/0 6/1 6/3 2/0 29/09
7. André Bjørseth Steinsgård 6/2 6/3 3/2 6/2 6/0 1/0 28/09
8. Arne Helgetun Opdal og Midtbygden 6/0 5/0 3/1 3/0 5/3 4/2 26/06
9. Jørgen Dalum Lesja 2/1 6/3 4/1 6/1 2/0 3/0 23/06
10. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 5/0 3/1 2/1 5/3 6/0 2/1 23/06

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.



Alvdal skytterlag

Skurlagsstevnet DC9

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Anita Jære Rennebu 5
Hold 1

6/6
Hold 2

6/4
Hold 3

6/4
Hold 4

6/1
Hold 5

6/3
Hold 6

6/4
36-sku
36/22

2. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 5 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 36/21
3. Thomas Høgåsseter Raumnes 5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/1 5/3 34/20
4. Arne Erik Nilsen Raumnes 4 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/0 6/2 34/18
5. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 5 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/1 4/1 34/12
6. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 4 4/2 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/4 33/23
7. Øyvind Nitteberg Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/2 4/0 33/21
8. Odd Arne Tangen Høland/Bjørkelangen 4 5/0 6/5 5/5 5/4 6/3 6/1 33/18
9. Martin Skamfer Bjerkås Rennebu 3 6/3 6/4 4/1 6/3 6/3 5/2 33/16
10. Ken Roger Stø Vinstra 4 6/3 6/3 4/3 5/1 6/2 6/3 33/15
11. Daniel Sørli Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/5 6/1 6/3 6/1 6/5 3/0 33/15
12. Rune Solberg Kongsvinger og Omegn 4 6/2 6/2 4/1 6/1 6/6 5/2 33/14
13. Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 4 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 5/0 33/10
14. Kjersti Nyborg Teigen Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/4 6/3 3/1 32/24
15. Vebjørn Trøan Lillebo Tynset 4 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/3 5/2 4/2 32/19
16. Bjørn Vidar Teigen Høland/Bjørkelangen 4 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/1 5/2 4/2 32/18
17. Torgeir Graneng Fåset 5 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 5/2 5/1 32/16
18. Terje Røstad Soknedal 4 6/3 6/2 4/1 6/4 6/3 4/2 32/15
19. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 3 5/3 6/1 5/2 6/5 6/3 4/0 32/14
20. Tom Kappelslåen Lesja 4 6/4 6/1 5/3 5/0 4/0 6/3 32/11
21. Jan Nilsen Tynset 5 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/0 6/2 4/0 32/11
22. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset 3 5/2 6/4 6/4 6/5 5/3 3/2 31/20
23. Knut Drognes Raumnes 4 6/1 6/4 3/3 6/3 4/0 6/4 31/15
24. Britt Nesteby Tynset 4 6/2 4/0 5/3 6/2 5/2 5/1 31/10
25. Ole Kristoffer Løkken Fåset 4 6/6 5/5 4/1 5/2 6/1 4/1 30/16
26. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 3 6/3 6/1 4/3 5/1 3/0 6/2 30/10
27. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/0 6/5 2/0 29/18
28. Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 6/3 6/5 4/3 6/3 3/0 4/1 29/15
29. Morten Reinertsen Alvdal 4 5/1 5/1 6/4 3/1 6/3 4/2 29/12
30. Espen Hodal Sønmør Tynset 3 6/3 5/3 6/4 4/1 5/0 3/1 29/12
31. Lars Næprud Lillehammer 5 6/3 5/0 3/2 6/5 3/0 6/1 29/11
32. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 4 6/0 5/1 3/1 5/2 6/3 4/2 29/09
33. Kjersti Quande Haugen Skedsmo 3 5/1 6/4 4/0 6/1 6/3 2/0 29/09
34. Henrik Gravem Sunndal 4 5/3 6/2 3/2 6/1 6/0 3/0 29/08



Alvdal skytterlag

Skurlagsstevnet DC9

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

35. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 4 6/3 6/5 5/3 4/4 4/3 3/0 28/18
36. Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 6/3 6/5 4/3 4/2 2/0 6/0 28/13
37. André Bjørseth Steinsgård 3 6/2 6/3 3/2 6/2 6/0 1/0 28/09
38. Odd Arne Pedersen Fåset 4 5/2 6/4 5/4 4/0 2/0 5/1 27/11
39. Lars David jr Øvrum Nannestad 5 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/4 0/0 3/0 26/11
40. Arne Helgetun Opdal og Midtbygden 3 6/0 5/0 3/1 3/0 5/3 4/2 26/06
41. Jørgen Dalum Lesja 3 2/1 6/3 4/1 6/1 2/0 3/0 23/06
42. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 3 5/0 3/1 2/1 5/3 6/0 2/1 23/06

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arne Erik Nilsen Raumnes 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
5/3

Hold 4
6/6

Hold 5
5/0

Hold 6
6/2

36-sku
34/18

2. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 4/2 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/4 33/23
3. Odd Arne Tangen Høland/Bjørkelangen 5/0 6/5 5/5 5/4 6/3 6/1 33/18
4. Ken Roger Stø Vinstra 6/3 6/3 4/3 5/1 6/2 6/3 33/15
5. Rune Solberg Kongsvinger og Omegn 6/2 6/2 4/1 6/1 6/6 5/2 33/14
6. Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 6/1 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 5/0 33/10
7. Vebjørn Trøan Lillebo Tynset 6/5 6/5 5/2 6/3 5/2 4/2 32/19
8. Bjørn Vidar Teigen Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/3 6/6 5/4 6/1 5/2 4/2 32/18
9. Terje Røstad Soknedal 6/3 6/2 4/1 6/4 6/3 4/2 32/15
10. Tom Kappelslåen Lesja 6/4 6/1 5/3 5/0 4/0 6/3 32/11
11. Knut Drognes Raumnes 6/1 6/4 3/3 6/3 4/0 6/4 31/15
12. Britt Nesteby Tynset 6/2 4/0 5/3 6/2 5/2 5/1 31/10
13. Ole Kristoffer Løkken Fåset 6/6 5/5 4/1 5/2 6/1 4/1 30/16
14. Morten Reinertsen Alvdal 5/1 5/1 6/4 3/1 6/3 4/2 29/12
15. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 6/0 5/1 3/1 5/2 6/3 4/2 29/09
16. Henrik Gravem Sunndal 5/3 6/2 3/2 6/1 6/0 3/0 29/08
17. Arnt Inge Oddan Heim/Hemne 6/3 6/5 5/3 4/4 4/3 3/0 28/18
18. Odd Arne Pedersen Fåset 5/2 6/4 5/4 4/0 2/0 5/1 27/11



Alvdal skytterlag

Skurlagsstevnet DC9

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anita Jære Rennebu 

Hold 1
6/6

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
6/3

Hold 6
6/4

36-sku
36/22

2. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 36/21
3. Thomas Høgåsseter Raumnes 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/1 5/3 34/20
4. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/1 4/1 34/12
5. Øyvind Nitteberg Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/3 5/2 4/0 33/21
6. Daniel Sørli Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/5 6/1 6/3 6/1 6/5 3/0 33/15
7. Kjersti Nyborg Teigen Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/4 6/3 3/1 32/24
8. Torgeir Graneng Fåset 6/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 5/2 5/1 32/16
9. Jan Nilsen Tynset 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/0 6/2 4/0 32/11
10. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 6/5 6/4 6/4 3/0 6/5 2/0 29/18
11. Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 6/3 6/5 4/3 6/3 3/0 4/1 29/15
12. Lars Næprud Lillehammer 6/3 5/0 3/2 6/5 3/0 6/1 29/11
13. Roger Nilsen Tynset 6/3 6/5 4/3 4/2 2/0 6/0 28/13
14. Lars David jr Øvrum Nannestad 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/4 0/0 3/0 26/11

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingrid Jerpstad Rennebu 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/1

Hold 3
5/3

Hold 4
5/0

Hold 5
6/4

Hold 6
0/0

36-sku
28/11

2. Kristian Brohaug Alvdal 6/3 6/1 4/4 5/0 4/0 2/1 27/09

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 

Hold 1
5/5

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/2

Hold 6
5/0

36-sku
34/13

2. Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 6/3 6/4 3/0 5/2 6/3 5/2 31/14
3. Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund 6/5 5/1 3/1 5/1 6/2 6/2 31/12
4. Geir Erland Hamre Rauhella 6/3 4/0 5/4 6/4 6/2 3/0 30/13
5. Oddvar Dalen Fåset 6/3 6/4 3/1 6/4 6/1 2/0 29/13



Alvdal skytterlag

Skurlagsstevnet DC9

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

6. Ingvar Magne Høye Øvre Rendal 4/0 5/3 5/1 5/2 5/3 4/2 28/11
7. Bjørn Trøyte Rennebu 6/5 5/0 6/5 4/1 0/0 0/0 21/11


